https://menulist.menu
21435 NW 2nd Ave, 33169, Miami Gardens, US, United States
(+1)3059523409,(+1)3059523407 -

https:/lwww.floridafreshdeliveries.com/restaurant/69

The restaurant from Miami Gardens offers 59 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$9.0.
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Prestige Bakiery Menu

Salads

CHICKEN SALAD $8.0
Non {lcoholic Drinks
GATORADE $2.0
Pizza

PAPAYE $5.0
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
HAMBURGER $6.0
Mains

POISSON SAUCE $26.5
CHEESE BURGER $6.0
Salad

FISH SALAD $12.0
Seqfood

LAMBI $27.5
Drinks

SODAS $1.0
Chicken

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN $4.0

Soft Drinks

WATER $1.0

Main

TASSOT CABRIT $17.5
Beverages

COROSSOL $5.0
Coffee

CAPPUCCINO $5.0
Boissons

GRENADIA $4.5
liquor

PRESTIGE NIGHT $5.0
Drinks | Bebidas

COFFEE/MILK $1.5
Sides (3Pd)

SIDE RICE $5.0
Scandinavia, Western Europe
7ind U.s.a.

CITRON $4.5
Wing Hit Tist

PAIN $1.8
7l Types Of Natural Juices
QUEU BOEUF $18.0



Prestige Bakery Menu

Enirées

PATE $1.5
FRIED SHRIMP $14.0
Starters

GRIOT $12.0
CALALOU $13.5
LEGUMES (S) $8.0
FRIED CHICKEN (S) $8.0
Sides

SIDE PLANTAIN/BANANE $2.0
BLE (S) $6.5

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

SANDWICH $7.0
TURKEY
Popular Ttems
fai‘ LEGUMES (L) $13.5
L "M CHICKEN WINGS $8.0
~ LUNCH
CEUF $8.0
SPAGHETTI (L) $10.0

SPAGHETTI (S) $8.0

FOIE DUR (L)
TASSOT TURKEY

Breakfast
MORUE (S)

SIDE MAIS

MAIS/ BANANE (L)
FOIE DUR (S)

BLE (L)

ZI1ZI (L)

MORUE (L)

MAIS/ BANANE (S)
Z1Z1 (S)

Dinner

SOUP DIMANCHE
POULE (S)

DINDE (L)

FRIED CHICKEN (L)
EPINARD (S)
EPINARD (L)
POULE (L)
RAGOUT (L)
BOUILLON CHAQUE SAMEDI
DINDE (S)

RAGOUT (S)
CABRIT SAUCE

$7.3
$5.0
$10.5
$7.5
$9.5
$10.5
$10.5
$7.3
$7.5

$11.0

$8.5
$13.0
$10.0

$7.5
$13.5
$11.5
$12.0
$13.0

$9.0
$10.0
$17.5



Prestige Bakiery Menu

Prestige Bakiery
21435 NW 2nd Ave, 33169,

Miami Gardens, US, United
States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 08:00-22:10
Tuesday 08:00-22:10
Wednesday 08:00-22:10
Thursday 08:00-22:10
Friday 08:00-22:10
Saturday 08:00-22:10
Sunday 08:00-21:40
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