





https://menulist.menu 21435 NW 2nd Ave, 33169, Miami Gardens, US, United States 09.(+1)3059523407 -

(+1)3059523409,(+1)3059523407 - https://www.floridafreshdeliveries.com/restaurant/69





Salads		Main	
CHICKEN SALAD	\$8.0	TASSOT CABRIT	\$17.5
Non Alcoholic Drinks		Beverages	
GATORADE	\$2.0	COROSSOL	\$5.0
Pizza		Coffee	
PAPAYE	\$5.0	CAPPUCCINO	\$5.0
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Boissons	
HAMBURGER	\$6.0	GRENADIA	\$4.5
Mains		Liquor	
POISSON SAUCE	\$26.5	PRESTIGE NIGHT	\$5.0
Burger		Drinks Bebidas	
CHEESE BURGER	\$6.0	COFFEE/MILK	\$1.5
Salad		Sides (3Pd)	
FISH SALAD	\$12.0	SIDE RICE	\$5.0
Seafood		Scandinavia, West	ern Europe
LAMBI	\$27.5	And U.s.a.	
Drinks		CITRON	\$4.5
SODAS	\$1.0	Wing Hit List	
Chicken		PAIN	\$1.8
PINEAPPLE CHICKEN	\$4.0	All Types Of Natural Juices	
Soft Drinks		QUEU BOEUF	\$18.0
-			

\$1.0

WATER

Entrées		FOIE DUR (L)	\$10.5
PATE	\$1.5	TASSOT TURKEY	\$14.0
FRIED SHRIMP	\$14.0	Breakfast	
Starters		MORUE (S)	\$7.3
GRIOT	\$12.0	SIDE MAIS	\$5.0
CALALOU	\$13.5	MAIS/ BANANE (L)	\$10.5
		FOIE DUR (S)	\$7.5
Lunch Specials		BLE (L)	\$9.5
LÉGUMES (S)	\$8.0	ZIZI (L)	\$10.5
FRIED CHICKEN (S)	\$8.0	MORUE (L)	\$10.5
		MAIS/ BANANE (S)	\$7.3
Sides		ZIZI (S)	\$7.5
SIDE PLANTAIN/BANANE	\$2.0		
BLE (S)	\$6.5	Dinner	
		SOUP DIMANCHE	\$11.0
These Types Of Dishes 1	Are	POULE (S)	\$8.5
Being Served		DINDE (L)	\$13.0
SANDWICH	\$7.0	FRIED CHICKEN (L)	\$10.0
TURKEY		EPINARD (S)	\$7.5
		EPINARD (L)	\$13.5
Popular Items		POULE (L)	\$11.5
LÉGUMES (L)	\$13.5	RAGOUT (L)	\$12.0
CHICKEN WINGS		BOUILLON CHAQUE SAMEDI	\$13.0
LUNCH	\$8.0	DINDE (S)	\$9.0
CEUF	\$8.0	RAGOUT (S)	\$10.0
SPAGHETTI (L)	\$10.0	CABRIT SAUCE	\$17.5
SPAGHETTI (S)	\$8.0		



Prestige Bakery

21435 NW 2nd Ave, 33169, Miami Gardens, US, United States Opening Hours: Monday 08:00-22:10

Tuesday 08:00-22:10
Wednesday 08:00-22:10
Thursday 08:00-22:10
Friday 08:00-22:10
Saturday 08:00-22:10
Sunday 08:00-21:40

